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20 afios y mayores

24/04/2022 - 9:30 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
20+
1. SERRA BALAGUERO, Anna 99 C.N. Terrassa 10:47.26 19,00
100m: 1:13.40 1:13.40 300m: 3:55.20 1:21.91 500m: 6:40.26 1:23.02 700m: 9:25.14 1:22.67
200m: 2:33.29 1:19.89 400m: 5:17.24 1:22.04 600m: 8:02.47 1:22.21 800m: 10:47.26 1:22.12
2. BAEZ DIEGUEZ, Silvia 98 C.N.E. Gandia 11:43.37 16,00
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 300m: 4:19.42 1:29.21 500m: 7:18.79 1:29.05 700m: 10:17.04 1:28.36
200m: 2:50.21 1:29.37 400m: 5:49.74 1:30.32 600m: 8:48.68 1:29.89 800m: 11:43.37 1:26.33
3. MARTIN CAMBRONERO, Alicia 02 C.N. Monteverde 13:19.97 14,00
100m: 1:33.44 1:33.44 300m: 4:57.37 1:42.81 500m: 8:22.82 1:43.23 700m: 11:46.44 1:40.85
200m: 3:14.56 1:41.12 400m: 6:39.59 1:42.22 600m: 10:05.59 1:42.77 800m: 13:19.97 1:33.53
25+
1. SANCHEZ CASTILLO, Sheila 95  Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 10:25.63 19,00
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 300m: 3:49.50 1:18.31 500m: 6:28.83 1:19.83 700m: 9:09.42 1:20.51
200m: 2:31.19 1:17.98 400m: 5:09.00 1:19.50 600m: 7:48.91 1:20.08 800m: 10:25.63 1:16.21
2. CARDONA BOJADOS, Elena 95  Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 10:25.90 16,00
100m: 1:12.17 1:12.17 300m: 3:46.64 1:17.81 500m: 6:25.52 1:20.23 700m: 9:07.89 1:21.50
200m: 2:28.83 1:16.66 400m: 5:05.29 1:18.65 600m: 7:46.39 1:20.87 800m: 10:25.90 1:18.01
3. REDONDO MARTIN, Samantha 93 C.N. Monteverde 10:26.21 14,00
100m: 1:12.25 1:12.25 300m: 3:52.02 1:20.29 500m: 6:27.71 1:17.93 700m: 9:07.81 1:19.46
200m: 2:31.73 1:19.48 400m: 5:09.78 1:17.76 600m: 7:48.35 1:20.64 800m: 10:26.21 1:18.40
4. LAUT MARTINEZ, Alma 97  C.N. Leganes 10:59.10 13,00
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 300m: 3:58.13 1:23.24 500m: 6:47.02 1:25.27 700m: 9:37.05 1:24.87
200m: 2:34.89 1:20.37 400m: 5:21.75 1:23.62 600m: 8:12.18 1:25.16 800m: 10:59.10 1:22.05
5. MORANTE SANCHEZ, Sofia 94  C.N. Madrid Moscardo 11:08.99 12,00
100m: 1:16.75 1:16.75 300m: 4:05.68 1:25.28 500m: 6:57.21 1:25.82 700m: 9:47.15 1:23.45
200m: 2:40.40 1:23.65 400m: 5:31.39 1:25.71 600m: 8:23.70 1:26.49 800m: 11:08.99 1:21.84
6. SERRANO ARRANZ, Lucia 97  C.N. Madrid Moscardo 11:23.15 11,00
100m: 1:18.01 1:18.01 300m: 4:08.96 1:26.78 500m: 7:04.83 1:28.06 700m: 10:00.38 1:27.54
200m: 2:42.18 1:24.17 400m: 5:36.77 1:27.81 600m: 8:32.84 1:28.01 800m: 11:23.15 1:22.77
7. SEQUERA CARO, Miriam 97 C.N.Leon 11:36.01 10,00
100m: 1:18.67 1:18.67 300m: 4:12.67 1:27.81 500m: 7:11.93 1:29.81 700m: 10:09.16 1:28.66
200m: 2:44.86 1:26.19 400m: 5:42.12 1:29.45 600m: 8:40.50 1:28.57 800m: 11:36.01 1:26.85
8. CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96 C.D. Natacion Cordoba 11:37.32 9,00
100m: 1:16.22 1:16.22 300m: 4:09.10 1:28.09 500m: 7:09.49 1:30.75 700m: 10:11.18 1:30.74
200m: 2:41.01 1:24.79 400m: 5:38.74 1:29.64 600m: 8:40.44 1:30.95 800m: 11:37.32 1:26.14
9. SANCHEZ DIEGO, Alba 94  C.D. Gredos San Diego 13:01.87 8,00
100m: 1:26.18 1:26.18 300m: 4:40.77 1:35.45 500m: 8:00.54 1:40.28 700m: 11:24.61 1:41.98
200m: 3:05.32 1:39.14 400m: 6:20.26 1:39.49 600m: 9:42.63 1:42.09 800m: 13:01.87 1:37.26
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10. FERNANDEZ CORROCHANGO, Silvia 96 C.N. Monteverde 13:10.29 7,00
100m: 1:27.33 1:27.33 300m: 4:45.43 1:40.38 500m: 8:08.80 1:41.71 700m: 11:34.28 1:42.50
200m: 3:05.05 1:37.72 400m: 6:27.09 1:41.66 600m: 9:51.78 1:42.98 800m: 13:10.29 1:36.01
11. FORTEA CARO, Mar Yue 97 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 15:19.71 6,00
100m: 1:44.40 1:44.40 300m: 5:39.92 1:57.50 500m: 9:35.70 1:58.07 700m: 13:29.21 1:56.93
200m: 3:42.42 1:58.02 400m: 7:37.63 1:57.71 600m: 11:32.28 1:56.58 800m: 15:19.71 1:50.50
30+
1. CORBALAN HERNANDEZ, Maria José 90  Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 11:06.43 19,00
100m: 1:15.37 1:15.37 300m: 4:02.03 1:24.16 500m: 6:52.27 1:25.18 700m: 9:43.12 1:25.19
200m: 2:37.87 1:22.50 400m: 5:27.09 1:25.06 600m: 8:17.93 1:25.66 800m: 11:06.43 1:23.31
2. GONZALEZ TIMON, Noelia 90 C.D.E. Mako 11:22.22 16,00
100m: 1:17.59 1:17.59 300m: 4:09.91 1:26.95 500m: 7:04.56 1:27.57 700m: 9:58.28 1:26.47
200m: 2:42.96 1:25.37 400m: 5:36.99 1:27.08 600m: 8:31.81 1:27.25 800m: 11:22.22 1:23.94
3. LEWIS, Lucy Harriet 90 C.N. Master Madrid 11:28.26 14,00
100m: 1:18.75 1:18.75 300m: 4:13.53 1:27.89 500m: 7:11.11 1:28.91 700m: 10:06.76 1:27.80
200m: 2:45.64 1:26.89 400m: 5:42.20 1:28.67 600m: 8:38.96 1:27.85 800m: 11:28.26 1:21.50
4. GARCIA CERVANTES, Laura 89 C.D. Lude Nonadamos 11:39.11 13,00
100m: 1:16.35 1:16.35 300m: 4:07.44 1:26.84 500m: 7:05.77 1:30.13 700m: 10:09.80 1:31.79
200m: 2:40.60 1:24.25 400m: 5:35.64 1:28.20 600m: 8:38.01 1:32.24 800m: 11:39.11 1:29.31
5. VERDEGUER HERRERO, Alejandra 90  C.N. Fuenlabrada 12:05.48 12,00
100m: 1:21.29 1:21.29 300m: 4:23.86 1:32.69 500m: 7:31.44 1:33.82 700m: 10:36.04 1:31.71
200m: 2:51.17 1:29.88 400m: 5:57.62 1:33.76 600m: 9:04.33 1:32.89 800m: 12:05.48 1:29.44
6. BURRUEZO PACHECO, Elena 91 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 12:38.62 11,00
100m: 1:28.71 1:28.71 300m: 4:42.46 1:36.49 500m: 7:55.12 1:36.41 700m: 11:06.68 1:35.19
200m: 3:05.97 1:37.26 400m: 6:18.71 1:36.25 600m: 9:31.49 1:36.37 800m: 12:38.62 1:31.94
7. MARTINEZ MAROTO, Tamara 90 EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aquis 12:51.55 10,00
100m: 1:22.47 1:22.47 300m: 4:32.92 1:37.20 500m: 7:54.07 1:40.99 700m: 11:14.52 1:40.00
200m: 2:55.72 1:33.25 400m: 6:13.08 1:40.16 600m: 9:34.52 1:40.45 800m: 12:51.55 1:37.03
8. ARAUJO CASTRO, Paula 91  Club Del Mar 13:11.03 9,00
100m: 1:27.66 1:27.66 300m: 4:46.87 1:40.41 500m: 8:09.63 1:41.22 700m: 11:32.06 1:41.17
200m: 3:06.46 1:38.80 400m: 6:28.41 1:41.54 600m: 9:50.89 1:41.26 800m: 13:11.03 1:38.97
BAJA LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters -
35+
1. CALVICHE FERNANDEZ, Nazaret 87 A.D. Santa Cruz 10:02.40 19,00
100m: 1:11.93 1:11.93 300m: 3:43.16 1:15.98 500m: 6:16.35 1:16.76 700m: 8:48.31 1:15.77
200m: 2:27.18 1:15.25 400m: 4:59.59 1:16.43 600m: 7:32.54 1:16.19 800m: 10:02.40 1:14.09
2. DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, Carolina 83  Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 10:21.85 16,00
100m: 1:14.09 1:14.09 300m: 3:51.14 1:18.90 500m: 6:28.67 1:18.64 700m: 9:06.64 1:18.42
200m: 2:32.24 1:18.15 400m: 5:10.03 1:18.89 600m: 7:48.22 1:19.55 800m: 10:21.85 1:15.21
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3. ROS BOSCH, Anna 86 Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 10:22.48 14,00
100m: 1:12.95 1:12.95 300m: 3:48.81 1:18.00 500m: 6:26.32 1:19.01 700m: 9:04.99 1:19.28
200m: 2:30.81 1:17.86 400m: 5:07.31 1:18.50 600m: 7:45.71 1:19.39 800m: 10:22.48 1:17.49
4. GARRIDO CALLEJA, Laura 84 C.D. Gredos San Diego 11:07.99 13,00
100m: 1:17.09 1:17.09 300m: 4:05.07 1:24.55 500m: 6:55.83 1:25.41 700m: 9:44.61 1:24.16
200m: 2:40.52 1:23.43 400m: 5:30.42 1:25.35 600m: 8:20.45 1:24.62 800m: 11:07.99 1:23.38
5. BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ, Marta 84  C. Tenis Chamartin 11:10.54 12,00
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:02.81 1:23.73 500m: 6:52.12 1:25.00 700m: 9:44.27 1:25.86
200m: 2:39.08 1:22.61 400m: 5:27.12 1:24.31 600m: 8:18.41 1:26.29 800m: 11:10.54 1:26.27
6. CASTRO CAMARERO, Raquel 84  C.N. Master Madrid 11:17.13 11,00
100m: 1:16.60 1:16.60 300m: 4:07.06 1:26.97 500m: 7:00.62 1:26.39 700m: 9:54.27 1:26.44
200m: 2:40.09 1:23.49 400m: 5:34.23 1:27.17 600m: 8:27.83 1:27.21 800m: 11:17.13 1:22.86
7. RUBIO PALOMARES, Helena 85 EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aquis 11:36.26 10,00
100m: 1:17.50 1:17.50 300m: 4:11.66 1:28.48 500m: 7:11.02 1:29.77 700m: 10:09.49 1:28.91
200m: 2:43.18 1:25.68 400m: 5:41.25 1:29.59 600m: 8:40.58 1:29.56 800m: 11:36.26 1:26.77
8. TORRES RODRIGUES, Marcella 87  C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 12:24.62 9,00
100m: 1:26.55 1:26.55 300m: 4:35.26 1:35.24 500m: 7:43.32 1:33.80 700m: 10:53.61 1:35.86
200m: 3:00.02 1:33.47 400m: 6:09.52 1:34.26 600m: 9:17.75 1:34.43 800m: 12:24.62 1:31.01
9. FRESNO RODRIGUEZ, Soraya 84  C.N. Fuenlabrada 12:26.53 8,00
100m: 1:19.65 1:19.65 300m: 4:28.01 1:35.61 500m: 7:41.69 1:36.89 700m: 10:54.67 1:36.53
200m: 2:52.40 1:32.75 400m: 6:04.80 1:36.79 600m: 9:18.14 1:36.45 800m: 12:26.53 1:31.86
10. PASCUAL LOPEZ, Celia 84  C.N. Master Madrid 12:51.24 7,00
100m: 1:27.44 1:27.44 300m: 4:44.68 1:39.05 500m: 8:02.02 1:38.61 700m: 11:17.88 1:37.65
200m: 3:05.63 1:38.19 400m: 6:23.41 1:38.73 600m: 9:40.23 1:38.21 800m: 12:51.24 1:33.36
11. MEDINA MONTERQO, Esther 85 C.N. Fuenlabrada 13:01.48 6,00
100m: 1:27.68 1:27.68 300m: 4:42.93 1:39.23 500m: 8:06.25 1:42.40 700m: 11:27.74 1:39.78
200m: 3:03.70 1:36.02 400m: 6:23.85 1:40.92 600m: 9:47.96 1:41.71 800m: 13:01.48 1:33.74
BAJA MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84  C.N. Aquamasters -
40+
1. ZAPATER RODRIGUEZ, Gemma 81 Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 10:34.14 19,00
100m: 1:14.21 1:14.21 300m: 3:52.42 1:19.85 500m: 6:32.84 1:20.48 700m: 9:14.44 1:20.70
200m: 2:32.57 1:18.36 400m: 5:12.36 1:19.94 600m: 7:53.74 1:20.90 800m: 10:34.14 1:19.70
2. FUENTES GUTIERREZ, Maria C. 79 C. Tenis Chamartin 10:45.83 16,00
100m: 1:15.07 1:15.07 300m: 3:58.02 1:21.43 500m: 6:41.52 1:22.21 700m: 9:25.77 1:22.26
200m: 2:36.59 1:21.52 400m: 5:19.31 1:21.29 600m: 8:03.51 1:21.99 800m: 10:45.83 1:20.06
3. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 G.E.IE.G. 10:52.95 14,00
100m: 1:13.21 1:13.21 300m: 3:56.89 1:22.55 500m: 6:44.73 1:23.77 700m: 9:31.95 1:22.91
200m: 2:34.34 1:21.13 400m: 5:20.96 1:24.07 600m: 8:09.04 1:24.31 800m: 10:52.95 1:21.00
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4. GONZALEZ RUBIO, Ana Belen 79  C.N. Fuenlabrada 11:07.30 13,00
100m: 1:13.85 1:13.85 300m: 4:00.62 1:24.91 500m: 6:52.69 1:26.07 700m: 9:44.07 1:25.31
200m: 2:35.71 1:21.86 400m: 5:26.62 1:26.00 600m: 8:18.76 1:26.07 800m: 11:07.30 1:23.23
5. AGUILERA REVIDIEGO, Vanesa 80 C.N. Aguamasters 11:18.03 12,00
100m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 300m: 4:09.13 1:26.55 500m: 7:02.22 1:26.58 700m: 9:54.94 1:25.65
200m: 2:42.58 1:26.02 400m: 5:35.64 1:26.51 600m: 8:29.29 1:27.07 800m: 11:18.03 1:23.09
6. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aguamasters 11:43.57 11,00
100m: 1:23.26 1:23.26 300m: 4:19.59 1:28.50 500m: 7:18.49 1:29.86 700m: 10:17.10 1:29.29
200m: 2:51.09 1:27.83 400m: 5:48.63 1:29.04 600m: 8:47.81 1:29.32 800m: 11:43.57 1:26.47
7. BRETO PRATS, Paula 79 C.N. Benicarlo 11:58.30 10,00
100m: 1:23.09 1:23.09 300m: 4:26.18 1:32.69 500m: 7:31.32 1:31.89 700m: 10:33.47 1:30.31
200m: 2:53.49 1:30.40 400m: 5:59.43 1:33.25 600m: 9:03.16 1:31.84 800m: 11:58.30 1:24.83
8. MARTINEZ FERRI, Marina 82 C.N. Master Madrid 12:13.87 9,00
100m: 1:27.90 1:27.90 300m: 4:34.22 1:33.79 500m: 7:40.92 1:32.95 700m: 10:45.44 1:32.28
200m: 3:00.43 1:32.53 400m: 6:07.97 1:33.75 600m: 9:13.16 1:32.24 800m: 12:13.87 1:28.43
9. TARANCON ROMERO, Alicia 81 C.N. Master Madrid 16:59.35 8,00
100m: 2:01.69 2:01.69 300m: 6:18.84 2:08.22 500m: 10:39.29 2:10.67 700m: 14:57.69 2:08.29
200m: 4:10.62 2:08.93 400m: 8:28.62 2:09.78 600m: 12:49.40 2:10.11 800m: 16:59.35 2:01.66
45+
1. CAMI CARAVACA, Ester 77  C.N. Badalona 11:21.60 19,00
100m: 1:19.14 1:19.14 300m: 4:11.92 1:26.54 500m: 7:04.76 1:26.33 700m: 9:57.63 1:26.42
200m: 2:45.38 1:26.24 400m: 5:38.43 1:26.51 600m: 8:31.21 1:26.45 800m: 11:21.60 1:23.97
2. GONZALEZ SANTAMARTA, Cristina 75 C.N. Leganes 11:39.58 16,00
100m: 1:19.42 1:19.42 300m: 4:17.21 1:29.32 500m: 7:16.62 1:29.40 700m: 10:14.57 1:28.70
200m: 2:47.89 1:28.47 400m: 5:47.22 1:30.01 600m: 8:45.87 1:29.25 800m: 11:39.58 1:25.01
3. ESCANERO MAICAS, Begoia 73  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 12:59.48 14,00
100m: 1:26.60 1:26.60 300m: 4:41.93 1:39.11 500m: 8:01.55 1:40.15 700m: 11:20.45 1:39.26
200m: 3:02.82 1:36.22 400m: 6:21.40 1:39.47 600m: 9:41.19 1:39.64 800m: 12:59.48 1:39.03
4. GIMENEZ ALOS, Maria Teresa 77  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 13:28.60 13,00
100m: 1:28.37 1:28.37 300m: 4:53.84 1:44.09 500m: 8:21.66 1:44.15 700m: 11:50.13 1:44.69
200m: 3:09.75 1:41.38 400m: 6:37.51 1:43.67 600m: 10:05.44 1:43.78 800m: 13:28.60 1:38.47
5. OTERO FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Rocio 73  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 13:47.64 12,00
100m: 1:31.35 1:31.35 300m: 5:02.41 1:46.74 500m: 8:35.28 1:46.12 700m: 12:07.19 1:45.90
200m: 3:15.67 1:44.32 400m: 6:49.16 1:46.75 600m: 10:21.29 1:46.01 800m: 13:47.64 1:40.45
6. CABAL ALVAREZ, Beatriz M2 74  C.N. Metropole 13:48.83 11,00
100m: 1:37.04 1:37.04 300m: 5:06.75 1:45.25 500m: 8:36.94 1:45.64 700m: 12:06.59 1:44.50
200m: 3:21.50 1:44.46 400m: 6:51.30 1:44.55 600m: 10:22.09 1:45.15 800m: 13:48.83 1:42.24
BAJA SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Maria Jose 73  C.N. Monteverde -
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1. VALLESPI SUNE, Cristina 69 C.N. Aquamasters 11:13.96 19,00
100m: 1:17.35 1:17.35 300m: 4:06.78 1:25.31 500m: 6:57.54 1:25.48 700m: 9:50.37 1:26.57
200m: 2:41.47 1:24.12 400m: 5:32.06 1:25.28 600m: 8:23.80 1:26.26 800m: 11:13.96 1:23.59
2. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 G.E.IE.G. 11:27.90 16,00
100m: 1:18.60 1:18.60 300m: 4:10.37 1:26.76 500m: 7:04.69 1:27.38 700m: 10:00.42 1:27.57
200m: 2:43.61 1:25.01 400m: 5:37.31 1:26.94 600m: 8:32.85 1:28.16 800m: 11:27.90 1:27.48
3. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 G.E.IE.G. 12:00.69 14,00
100m: 1:18.69 1:18.69 300m: 4:18.76 1:31.78 500m: 7:24.65 1:33.44 700m: 10:29.82 1:32.54
200m: 2:46.98 1:28.29 400m: 5:51.21 1:32.45 600m: 8:57.28 1:32.63 800m: 12:00.69 1:30.87
4. BEJARANO VAZQUEZ, Virginia 71  C.D. Gredos San Diego 12:22.96 13,00
100m: 1:25.58 1:25.58 300m: 4:34.54 1:34.84 500m: 7:43.38 1:33.85 700m: 10:51.18 1:33.60
200m: 2:59.70 1:34.12 400m: 6:09.53 1:34.99 600m: 9:17.58 1:34.20 800m: 12:22.96 1:31.78
5. DEL RIO REDONDO, Emma 69 C.D. Gredos San Diego 12:44.24 12,00
100m: 1:26.93 1:26.93 300m: 4:36.93 1:35.99 500m: 7:50.46 1:37.00 700m: 11:07.96 1:38.42
200m: 3:00.94 1:34.01 400m: 6:13.46 1:36.53 600m: 9:29.54 1:39.08 800m: 12:44.24 1:36.28
6. RODRIGUEZ DE PABLO, Maria 72 C.N. Santurtzi 13:47.32 11,00
100m: 1:32.07 1:32.07 300m: 5:00.98 1:45.00 500m:; 8:35.27 1:46.84 700m: 12:06.61 1:45.64
200m: 3:15.98 1:43.91 400m: 6:48.43 1:47.45 600m: 10:20.97 1:45.70 800m: 13:47.32 1:40.71
7. BOTO LLERA, Maria Jesus 70 R.G.C.Covadonga 14:27.93 10,00
100m: 1:40.76 1:40.76 300m: 5:19.11 1:50.00 500m: 9:00.51 1:50.84 700m: 12:40.58 1:49.57
200m: 3:29.11 1:48.35 400m: 7:09.67 1:50.56 600m: 10:51.01 1:50.50 800m: 14:27.93 1:47.35
8. MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Maria Del Cielc68  C.N. Monteverde 17:13.46 9,00
100m: 1:50.98 1:50.98 300m: 6:18.36 2:14.41 500m: 10:46.56 2:13.66 700m: 15:11.22 2:10.47
200m: 4:03.95 2:12.97 400m: 8:32.90 2:14.54 600m: 13:00.75 2:14.19 800m: 17:13.46 2:02.24
BAJA GONZALEZ ALBUJAR, Maria Rosa 70 C.N. Metropole -
BAJA GARCIA ALVAREZ, Maria Jose 71  Club Benavente Natacion -
55+
1. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 11:33.06 19,00
100m: 1:19.73 1:19.73 300m: 4:12.65 1:26.96 500m: 7:08.24 1:28.06 700m: 10:04.85 1:28.21
200m: 2:45.69 1:25.96 400m: 5:40.18 1:27.53 600m: 8:36.64 1:28.40 800m: 11:33.06 1:28.21
2. TERCEIRO DELGADO, Maria Del Mar 63  Club Del Mar 12:38.36 16,00
100m: 1:27.88 1:27.88 300m: 4:43.75 1:38.07 500m: 7:56.69 1:35.83 700m: 11:07.13 1:35.06
200m: 3:05.68 1:37.80 400m: 6:20.86 1:37.11 600m: 9:32.07 1:35.38 800m: 12:38.36 1:31.23
3. LOPEZ LAFUENTE, Pilar 63  Stadium Casablanca 13:33.49 14,00
100m: 1:35.99 1:35.99 300m: 5:03.12 1:42.95 500m: 8:29.78 1:43.62 700m: 11:54.73 1:42.09
200m: 3:20.17 1:44.18 400m: 6:46.16 1:43.04 600m: 10:12.64 1:42.86 800m: 13:33.49 1:38.76
4. MONEO HERNANDEZ, Idoia 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 13:59.02 13,00
100m: 1:34.13 1:34.13 300m: 5:06.63 1:47.12 500m:; 8:41.45 1:47.32 700m: 12:14.84 1:46.15
200m: 3:19.51 1:45.38 400m: 6:54.13 1:47.50 600m: 10:28.69 1:47.24 800m: 13:59.02 1:44.18
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V Cto. de Espafia "Open" de Fondo Masters
Mataro, 22 - 24/4/2022
Prueba 5, Fem., 800m Libre, 55+
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
5. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria Ester 66 C.N. Monteverde 14:37.72 12,00
100m: 1:42.13 1:42.13 300m: 5:27.31 1:53.16 500m: 9:12.67 1:51.82 700m: 12:54.96 1:50.76
200m: 3:34.15 1:52.02 400m: 7:20.85 1:53.54 600m: 11:04.20 1:51.53 800m: 14:37.72 1:42.76
6. CASARES PERALES, Araceli 67 C.N. Monteverde 14:38.09 11,00
100m: 1:40.31 1:40.31 300m: 5:20.40 1:50.51 500m: 9:04.72 1:52.25 700m: 12:49.89 1:52.28
200m: 3:29.89 1:49.58 400m: 7:12.47 1:52.07 600m: 10:57.61 1:52.89 800m: 14:38.09 1:48.20
7. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria Teresa 65 C.N. Monteverde 15:09.36 10,00
100m: 1:43.32 1:43.32 300m: 5:34.85 1:57.59 500m: 9:29.79 1:56.31 700m: 13:22.73 1:56.74
200m: 3:37.26 1:53.94 400m: 7:33.48 1:58.63 600m: 11:25.99 1:56.20 800m: 15:09.36 1:46.63
8. ZARAZUA VILLEN, Concepcion 66 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 15:51.78 9,00
100m: 1:57.23 1:57.23 300m: 6:00.88 2:00.37 500m: 10:01.91 2:00.30 700m: 13:58.37 1:57.82
200m: 4:00.51 2:03.28 400m: 8:01.61 2:00.73 600m: 12:00.55 1:58.64 800m: 15:51.78 1:53.41
9. IBANEZ PEREZ, Eva Maria 66  C.N. Master Murcia 16:12.77 8,00
100m: 1:57.76 1:57.76 300m: 6:02.13 2:01.55 500m: 10:05.42 2:01.86 700m: 14:11.43 2:03.29
200m: 4:00.58 2:02.82 400m: 8:03.56 2:01.43 600m: 12:08.14 2:02.72 800m: 16:12.77 2:01.34
BAJA CASTRO SANTANA, Maria José 63 A.D. Santa Cruz -
BAJA PINTO SALVADOR, M? Teresa 67 C.N. Albacora -
60+
1. MARTINEZ PABLO, Ana Maria 60 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 12:17.95 19,00
100m: 1:27.21 1:27.21 300m: 4:33.84 1:33.18 500m: 7:40.36 1:33.03 700m: 10:46.30 1:33.09
200m: 3:00.66 1:33.45 400m: 6:07.33 1:33.49 600m: 9:13.21 1:32.85 800m: 12:17.95 1:31.65
2. CONRADY, Claudia 60 C.N. Albacora 13:23.92 16,00
100m: 1:31.66 1:31.66 300m: 4:55.71 1:42.62 500m: 8:21.80 1:42.81 700m: 11:46.99 1:42.07
200m: 3:13.09 1:41.43 400m: 6:38.99 1:43.28 600m: 10:04.92 1:43.12 800m: 13:23.92 1:36.93
3. MENENDEZ MORIS, Emilia 62 R.G.C.Covadonga 14:06.93 14,00
100m: 1:36.05 1:36.05 300m: 5:09.78 1:46.96 500m: 8:45.51 1:48.35 700m: 12:21.06 1:47.85
200m: 3:22.82 1:46.77 400m: 6:57.16 1:47.38 600m: 10:33.21 1:47.70 800m: 14:06.93 1:45.87
4. FIORILLO GIAGNONI, Marina 58 C.N. Catalunya 14:21.00 13,00
100m: 1:34.99 1:34.99 300m: 5:14.64 1:50.90 500m: 8:56.62 1:50.86 700m: 12:36.37 1:49.45
200m: 3:23.74 1:48.75 400m: 7:05.76 1:51.12 600m: 10:46.92 1:50.30 800m: 14:21.00 1:44.63
5. GONZALEZ MORENO, Maria 58 C.N. Master Madrid 14:55.36 12,00
100m: 1:40.22 1:40.22 300m: 5:28.67 1:54.95 500m: 9:18.43 1:54.91 700m: 13:08.33 1:54.21
200m: 3:33.72 1:53.50 400m: 7:23.52 1:54.85 600m: 11:14.12 1:55.69 800m: 14:55.36 1:47.03
6. DIAZ ISABEL, Maria Luisa 61 C.N. Master Madrid 15:36.84 11,00
100m: 1:42.69 1:42.69 300m: 5:36.10 1:57.99 500m: 9:35.40 2:00.11 700m: 13:37.63 2:02.01
200m: 3:38.11 1:55.42 400m: 7:35.29 1:59.19 600m: 11:35.62 2:00.22 800m: 15:36.84 1:59.21
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V Cto. de Espafia "Open" de Fondo Masters
Matard, 22 - 24/4/2022

Prueba 5, Fem., 800m Libre

65+
1. ARANEGA BENITEZ, Aranzazu 57 C. Tenerife Masters 13:04.46 19,00
100m: 1:34.50 1:34.50 300m: 4:54.55 1:39.68 500m: 8:11.55 1:38.34 700m: 11:28.58 1:38.38
200m: 3:14.87 1:40.37 400m: 6:33.21 1:38.66 600m: 9:50.20 1:38.65 800m: 13:04.46 1:35.88
2. FERNANDEZ-TORIJA GARCIA, Maria F55r  C.N. Monteverde 18:44.69 16,00
100m: 2:12.81 2:12.81 300m: 7:01.13 2:25.35 500m: 11:46.19 2:23.87 700m: 16:34.33 2:24.51
200m: 4:35.78 2:22.97 400m: 9:22.32 2:21.19 600m: 14:09.82 2:23.63 800m: 18:44.69 2:10.36
70+
1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamoés 17:46.00 19,00
100m: 2:05.27 2:05.27 300m: 6:34.39 2:14.16 500m: 11:05.63 2:15.26 700m: 15:37.75 2:14.99
200m: 4:20.23 2:14.96 400m: 8:50.37 2:15.98 600m: 13:22.76 2:17.13 800m: 17:46.00 2:08.25
2. ASENSIO ALCAIDE, Maria Del Carmen51  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 19:03.79 16,00
100m: 2:13.95 2:13.95 300m: 7:00.76 2:23.83 500m: 11:49.44 2:24.21 700m: 16:40.47 2:25.77
200m: 4:36.93 2:22.98 400m: 9:25.23 2:24.47 600m: 14:14.70 2:25.26 800m: 19:03.79 2:23.32
3. DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ, Carmen Elena 51 C.D.N. Zamora 20:18.80 14,00
100m: 2:20.54 2:20.54 300m: 7:25.07 2:32.42 500m: 12:31.84 2:33.22 700m: 17:44.36 2:37.97
200m: 4:52.65 2:32.11 400m: 9:58.62 2:33.55 600m: 15:06.39 2:34.55 800m: 20:18.80 2:34.44
4. LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ, Mercedes 52  EC. Ciudad de Talavera Aquis 24:34.31 13,00
100m: 2:45.04 2:45.04 300m: 8:48.50 3:03.69 500m: 15:06.83 3:08.81 700m: 21:27.55 3:12.38
200m: 5:44.81 2:59.77 400m: 11:58.02 3:09.52 600m: 18:15.17 3:08.34 800m: 24:34.31 3:06.76
75+
1. WINN SOLBAKKEN, Karen 47  C.N. Master Madrid 17:16.79 19,00
100m: 1:54.62 1:54.62 300m: 6:12.53 2:09.91 500m: 10:38.22 2:13.49 700m: 15:06.70 2:14.53
200m: 4:02.62 2:08.00 400m: 8:24.73 2:12.20 600m: 12:52.17 2:13.95 800m: 17:16.79 2:10.09
2. TOMASENA ALZURI, M2 Rosario 46  Kairoscore 20:06.72 16,00
100m: 2:15.19 2:15.19 300m: 7:14.02 2:31.40 500m: 12:25.09 2:36.72 700m: 17:35.42 2:36.79
200m: 4:42.62 2:27.43 400m: 9:48.37 2:34.35 600m: 14:58.63 2:33.54 800m: 20:06.72 2:31.30
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